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Division 1 W-L Division 2 W-L 

Pottsville  Mahanoy Area  
Blue Mountain  Pine Grove Area  
Tamaqua  Minersville  
Panther Valley  Schuylkill Haven  
North Schuylkill  Marian  
Lourdes  Nativity  

  Weatherly  
 
Co-operative Agreements 
Mahanoy Area & Shenandoah Valley 
Lourdes & Mount Carmel & Southern Columbia 
 
 
First Practice  August 4 
First Scrimmage  August 7 
First Play Date  August 7 
First League Date August 7 
League Meet  September 22 
District XI Qualifier September 29 
District Final  October 6 
Regional  October 13  
PIAA 1st Round  October 20 
 
 
  



2025 
Division 1 

 

Thursday, August 7 Wednesday, August 20 

Lourdes @ Panther Valley 
Tamaqua @ North Schuylkill 
Pottsville @ Blue Mountain 

Panther Valley @ Lourdes 
North Schuylkill @ Tamaqua 
Blue Mountain @ Pottsville 

Friday, August 8 Tuesday, August 27 

Panther Valley @ Tamaqua 
Lourdes @ Pottsville 

Blue Mountain @ North Schuylkill 

Tamaqua @ Panther Valley 
Pottsville @ Lourdes 

North Schuylkill @ Blue Mountain 

Tuesday, August 12 Tuesday, September 2 

North Schuylkill @ Panther Valley 
Blue Mountain @ Lourdes 

Pottsville @ Tamaqua 

Panther Valley @ North Schuylkill 
Lourdes @ Blue Mountain 

Tamaqua @ Pottsville 

Thursday, August 14 Tuesday, September 9 

North Schuylkill @ Lourdes 
Tamaqua @ Blue Mountain 
Panther Valley @ Pottsville 

Lourdes @ North Schuylkill 
Blue Mountain @ Tamaqua 
Pottsville @ Panther Valley 

Monday, August 18 Tuesday, September 16 

Blue Mountain @ Panther Valley 
Pottsville @ North Schuylkill 

Lourdes @ Tamaqua 

Panther Valley @ Blue Mountain 
North Schuylkill @ Pottsville 

Tamaqua @ Lourdes 

 
  



Division 2 

Thursday, August 7 Thursday, August 21 

Minersville @ Pine Grove Area 
Schuylkill Haven @ Mahanoy Area 

Weatherly @ Nativity 

Pine Grove Area @ Minersville 
Mahanoy Area @ Schuylkill Haven 

Nativity @ Weatherly 

Friday, August 8 Tuesday, August 26 

Pine Grove Area @ Schuylkill Haven 
Nativity @ Minersville 
Marian @ Weatherly 

Schuylkill Haven @ Pine Grove Area 
Minersville @ Nativity 
Weatherly @ Marian 

Monday, August 11 Thursday, August 28 

Schuylkill Haven @ Nativity 
Weatherly @ Mahanoy Area 

Marian @ Minersville 

Nativity @ Schuylkill Haven 
Mahanoy Area @ Weatherly 

Minersville @ Marian 

Tuesday, August 12 Tuesday, September 2 

Mahanoy Area @ Pine Grove Area 
Minersville @ Weatherly 

Nativity @ Marian 

Pine Grove Area @ Mahanoy Area 
Weatherly @ Minersville 

Marian @ Nativity 

Thursday, August 14 Thursday, September 4 

Pine Grove Area @ Marian 
Mahanoy Area @ Nativity 

Weatherly @ Schuylkill Haven 

Marian @ Pine Grove Area 
Nativity @ Mahanoy Area 

Schuylkill Haven @ Weatherly 

Monday, August 18 Tuesday, September 9 

Pine Grove Area @ Weatherly 
Minersville @ Mahanoy Area 

Marian @ Schuylkill Haven 

Weatherly @ Pine Grove Area 
Mahanoy Area @ Minersville 

Schuylkill Haven @ Marian 

Wednesday, August 20 Thursday, September 11 

Mahanoy Area @ Marian 
Nativity @ Pine Grove Area 

Schuylkill Haven @ Minersville 

Marian @ Mahanoy Area 
Pine Grove Area @ Nativity 

Minersville @ Schuylkill Haven 

 
 


